- F78	127
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800185261968
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	<del>03/14/1801842012**43.75</del>
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	09/14/1001042012 **35.00
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	THLE FLORIDA
	OFF. RESIGN. TB SEP 16 2010

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Elite General Contractors, Inc.

(Name of Corporation)

DOCUMENT NUMBER: F78927

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Kenneth Shriberg

(Name of Person)

Elite General Contractors, Inc.

(Name of Firm/Company)

1722 Avenida Del Sol

(Address)

Boca Raton, FL 33432

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kenneth Shribergat (561393-3636(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

		R / DIRECTOR RESIGN OR A CORPORATION		$\frac{2010}{A} \frac{SEP}{ALLAHASSEE} 14$ $\frac{14LAHASSEE}{FLO}$ esident $(Title)$
Kenneth Shriber	g	, hereby resign a	sVice Pre	esident
<sub>f_</sub> Elite General C		nc.		(Title)
£ <u></u>		nc. me of Corporation)	<u></u>	
f Elite General Co 78927 (Document Number	(Na	nc.	under the lay	

, **\***-

## FILING FEE IS \$35.00

(Signature of resigning officer/director)

## Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314